
Grove City District Office - 724-458-6733
Full Name First Name Last Name E-Mail Address Department Location Phone Extension
Dr. Jeffrey Finch Jeffrey Finch jeff.finch@gcasdk12.org Administration District Office 2121
Dr. Joshua Weaver Joshua Weaver joshua.weaver@gcasdk12.org Administration District Office 2122
Sharon Hawke Sharon Hawke sharon.hawke@gcasdk12.org Administration District Office 2121
Denise Ferguson Denise Ferguson denise.ferguson@gcasdk12.org Administration District Office 2122
Beth Harris Beth Harris beth.harris@gcasdk12.org Business Office District Office 2114
Darlene Winger Darlene Winger darlene.winger@gcasdk12.org Business Office District Office 2113
Paula Murray Paula Murray paula.murray@gcasdk12.org Business Office District Office 2116
April Donston April Donston april.donston@gcasdk12.org Business Office District Office 2117
Jennifer Connelly Jennifer Connelly jennifer.connelly@gcasdk12.org Pupil Services District Office 2140
Tami Witzke Tami Witze tami.witzke@gcasdk12.org Pupil Services District Office 2141
Judy Dennis Judy Dennis judy.dennis@gcasdk12.org Technology District Office 2125
Becky Moore Becky Moore becky.moore@gcasdk12.org Technology District Office 2150
Aaron Fobes Aaron Fobes aaron.fobes@gcasdk12.org Technology District Office 2126
Ed McConnell Ed McConnell ed.mcconnell@gcasdk12.org Technology District Office 2126
Michael Breitenbach Michael Breitenbach michael.breitenbach@gcasdk12.org Technology District Office 2124
Amber Fitch Amber Fitch amber.fitch@gcasdk12.org Social Worker District Office 2123


